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CITY BEL AIRE, KANSAS 

TAXABLE INDUSTRIAL REVENUE BONDS 

(BAYSIDE DEVELOPMENT LLC) 

 

DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 

ISSUER 

 

CITY OF BEL AIRE, KANSAS 

7651 E. Central Park Ave.   

Bel Aire, Kansas 67226 

Telephone:  (316) 744-2451 

 

Ted Henry, City Manager 

 E-mail:  thenry@belaireks.gov 

Barry Smith, Finance Director 

 E-mail:   bsmith@belaireks.gov 

Melissa Krehbiel, City Clerk 

 E-mail: mkrehbiel@belaireks.gov  

 

BOND COUNSEL 

 

GILMORE & BELL, P.C. 

100 N. Main, Suite 800 

Wichita, Kansas 67202 

Telephone:  (316) 267-2091 

Fax:  (316) 262-6523 

 

Sarah O. Steele, Esq. 

 E-mail:  ssteele@gilmorebell.com 

Angie Sizemore, Legal Practice Assistant 
 E-mail:  asizemore@gilmorebell.com 

ISSUER’S COUNSEL 

 

MARIA SCHROCK, ESQ. 

7651 E. Central Park Ave.   

Bel Aire, Kansas 67226 

Telephone:  (316) 744-2451 

 

 E-Mail:  mschrock@belaireks.gov   

 

TENANT 

 

BAYSIDE DEVELOPMENT LLC 

3819 N. Toben Street 

Wichita, Kansas 67226 

Telephone:  (316)  

 

Michael Le, President 

 E-mail:  michael@lapalmproduct.com  

Erica Koziar 

 E-mail:  erica@lapalmproduct.com 

 

TENANT’S CONSULTANT 

 

AIR CAPITOL INVESTMENTS, LLC 

5841 Prospect Ct. 

Park City, Kansas 67204 

 

Mr. Lou Robelli 

 E-Mail:  lou@aircapitol.net  

 

TENANT’S COUNSEL 

 

FOULSTON SIEFKIN LLP 

1551 N. Waterfront Pkwy., Suite 100 

Wichita, Kansas 67206 

Telephone:  (316) 291-9774 

Fax:  (316) 267-6345 

 

Harvey R. Sorensen, Esq. 

 E-mail:  hsorensen@foulston.com  

 

TRUSTEE 

 

SECURITY BANK OF KANSAS CITY  

Corporate Trust Department 

701 Minnesota Avenue, Suite 206 

P.O. Box 171297 

Kansas City, Kansas 66117 

Telephone:  (316) 765-2844 

 

Bonnie Mosher, Vice President 

 E-mail:  bmosher@securitybankkc.com  

Lisa Shatto, Corporate Trust Officer 

 E-mail:  lshatto@securitybankkc.com  
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